
Week-end O'Champagne LD
Verzy 9.10.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Gabriel DUFEY
6008HF NOYON CO
Circuit : Jaune
Distance : 4640m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:55:26 (11'57"/km)

3/22 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gabriel SANCHEZ 0:45:37
2. Jules ZENEVRE 0:50:21

1. 40 00:05:17 510m 10'22"/km
2. 42 00:01:30 00:06:47 151m 9'56"/km
3. 51 00:05:47 00:12:34 501m 11'33"/km
4. 54 00:02:58 00:15:32 238m 12'28"/km
5. 70 00:13:41 00:29:13 1331m 10'17"/km
6. 71 00:04:08 00:33:21 313m 13'12"/km
7. 72 00:03:29 00:36:50 298m 11'41"/km
8. 76 00:12:40 00:49:30 450m 28'09"/km
9. 81 00:02:18 00:51:48 254m 9'03"/km

10. 96 00:01:54 00:53:42 183m 10'23"/km
11. 100 00:01:17 00:54:59 188m 6'50"/km
12. 999 00:00:27 00:55:26 162m 2'47"/km
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